
Name Email Phone Gender Date entered Age
Sable Gallant sablegallant@yahoo.com 210-585-0920 F 7/29/2024 31
Collin Grueter cgreuter239@live.com 713-587-7057 M 7/28/2024
Rachel Ostlund rachelbouchelle@gmail.com 713-478-1339 F 7/23/2024 31
JaKeyra Augustus jakeyraaugustus7@gmail.com 713-352-9815 F 7/9/2024 30
MJ Camiro manuelcamirojr@gmail.com 951-303-7951 M 6/27/2024 27
Kyle Jackson kjackson050596@gmail.com 225-349-6499 M 6/25/2024 28
Lauren Jackson jacksonl2@cintas.com 281-705-6820 F 6/25/2024 28
Shanthikumar M. mkumar.1112@yahoo.com 281-839-4347 M 6/21/2024 37
David Szymanski davisrszymanski@gmail.com 419-348-3035 M 6/16/2024 31
Megan Szymanski meg.loos@yahoo.com 937-707-5081 F 6/16/2024 27
Clinton Meade clint-82@hotmail.com 580-884-0023 M 6/10/2024 35
Michael Robinson shockwave.volleyball@gmail.com 281-830-4741 M 6/7/2024
Trey Webb dominiquewebb27@gmail.com 409-939-4356 M 6/4/2024 33
Ali Williams alibryantwill@gmail.com 512-217-2080 M 6/4/2024 20
Javondric Thomas gullies_hogs0j@icloud.com 346-233-5867 M 6/2/2024 30
Alexandra Ross alexandra.taegen@gmail.com 832-269-7277 F 6/2/2024 24
Riley Carter rileycarter2905@gmail.com 832-718-6957 M 6/2/2024 18
Tyler Speegle speeglet29@gmail.com 757-793-8446 M 5/30/2024 35
Damon Diaz ddiaz0703@gmail.com 832-720-1172 M 5/30/2024 20
Lori Juricek lorijuricek@gmail.com 832-768-7259 F 5/16/2024
Kayla LeBlanc kaylaa.leblancc11@gmail.com 281-414-7308 F 5/16/2024 28
Thomas Knight tknightsc@gmail.com 713-876-6489 M 5/16/2024 30
Shawn Scott swscott1973@gmail.com 972-679-0415 M 5/15/2024
Travis Lay travis.lay27@gmail.com 254-493-2403 M 5/14/2024
Drake Carothers drakec99@gmail.com 316-789-5114 M 5/13/2024 24
Patrick Bigelow pbigs64@gmail.com 281-995-3087 M 5/8/2024 60
Beatrice Soto bea.soto9443@gmail.com 713-854-9443 F 5/5/2024 33
Abe Taylor abe24taylor@gmail.com 269-492-8281 M 4/28/2024 25
Chris Hollowell cmhollowell@yahoo.com 602-677-3576 M 4/24/2024
Edward Olson harman.olson@gmail.com 832-992-3380 M 4/19/2024 23
Joey Crespo Joeycrespo6@gmail.com 832-493-5816 M 4/16/2024 28
Josh Knoerr joshua.a.knoerr@gmail.com 281-705-9323 M 4/13/2024 38
Jeremy Goza jeremygoza663@gmail.com 832-904-5245 M 4/10/2024 19
Jonathon Dillard jonathondillard@gmail.com 903-818-8155 M 4/9/2024 36
Chris Smith csmith0076@yahoo.com 832-646-5169 M 4/8/2024 47
Luis Martinez luiscmtz97@gmail.com 713-377-0549 M 4/8/2024 27
Samuel Cole samuelcole39@yahoo.com 832-643-0056 M 4/4/2024 44
Detric Deyon detricdeyon@yahoo.com 409-995-9316 M 4/1/2024 29
David Hackworth d.hackworth@aol.com 832-470-4073 M 3/31/2024 32
Clarissa Beaupre cc.beaupre1@gmail.com 281-739-3780 F 3/27/2024 26
Rick Davis rick.mmrdesignllc@gmail.com 281-796-1499 M 3/19/2024 48
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Patrick Donovan patsdonovan14@gmail.com 337-459-7572 M 3/18/2024 28
Jeff Jackson jacksonj74@gmail.com 832-353-7769 M 3/11/2024 49
John Miner jcminer2000@gmail.com 360-335-5088 M 3/8/2024
Sean Holbrook sholbrook333@gmail.com 713-478-5399 M 3/5/2024 38
Christopher Matulis cmatulis73@gmail.com 409-904-5781 M 3/5/2024 34
Zech Lucero z.lucero13@gmail.com 575-309-7333 M 3/5/2024 29
Samuel Sanchez samuel47@sanchez@gmail.com 832-612-0161 M 3/5/2024 26
Armando Beltran mandobee03@gmail.com 626-217-6816 M 3/5/2024 25
Jaxon Wilkening jbwilkening@gmail.com 346-414-9497 M 2/28/2024 19
Victoria Alvarado v_alvarado@live.com 361-249-2151 F 2/27/2024
Alex Schilling msschilling2@gmail.com 713-471-7995 F 2/27/2024 32
Nicholas Aristizabal nickarist17@gmail.com 832-918-8668 M 2/25/2024 23
Dustin Fuller dustinf107@gmail.com 346-292-8317 M 2/21/2024 31
Oscar Echols oscarechols@yahoo.com 256-797-3730 M 2/20/2024 54
Marcel Kelley mkell2389@gmail.com 601-447-8000 M 2/19/2024 34
Regina Castillo reginacastillo86@yahoo.com 713-391-5352 F 2/17/2024 46
Nathan Suniga nathansuniga12@yahoo.com 832-760-8548 M 2/17/2024 19
Alexus Bush lultrickstr@icloud.com 346-653-3131 F 2/14/2024 25
Tony Toledo tony.toldeo.um@gmail.com 312-884-9340 M 2/2/2024 41
Billy Gratzl billygratzl@gmail.com 630-544-4614 M 1/30/2024 34
Andrea Elmore andreaelmore43@gmail.com 248-506-9860 F 1/30/2024
Mark Vinson markvinson26@gmail.com 832-577-5595 M 1/17/2024 22
Blake Graczyk bgraczyk04@earthlink.net 281-615-4127 M 1/7/2024 23
Michael Woods michael1700woods@icloud.com 832-909-2649 M 1/6/2024 24
Aaron Swarts swartsat@yahoo.com 713-857-8452 M 1/5/2024 46
Wiley Graham wiley.graham@gmail.com 248-470-9061 M 12/26/2023
Renee Bates abates917@gmail.com 682-229-7125 F 12/12/2023
Jennifer Ringer Jennifer_ringer@hotmail.com 254-315-4079 F 11/17/2023 29
Walter Cabrales wcabrales@gmail.com 346-319-7891 M 11/3/2023 43
Alex Orrill orrillalex@gmail.com 907-230-3319 F 11/2/2023 26
Keanu Gonzalez keanung13@gmail.com 863-236-1320 M 10/23/2023 23
Bailey Luckenbill caileybluckenbill@gmail.com 484-274-7780 M 10/5/2023 24
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